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Final Standings
26-Feb-2010 03:40 PM Eastern

West Division

TEAM
Muthascratchas
The ROO Crew
Show Me Your TD's
Fal-Cans

East Division
TEAM
GOONLOOKAS
Brittons Bud

The Cooks

TDB

South Division
TEAM

GOT SKINS Ver.6
Cleveland Brownies
Smoke And Mirrors
B-Team

North Division
TEAM

Oakland Tyrants IlI
JacesAces

million dollar sucks
Speaker City All Stars

Total Points

Muthascratchas

The Cooks

GOONLOOKAS
The ROO Crew

Fal-Cans
Brittons Bud
TDB

Show Me Your TD's

JacesAces

GOT SKINS Ver.6
Oakland Tyrants IlI
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Speaker City All Stars

Cleveland Brownies

B-Team

million dollar sucks
Smoke And Mirrors

NFC Conference

PCT
0.846
0.615
0.308
0.308

o oood

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462

o oood

AFC Conference

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.308

o oood

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.231
0.154

o oood

PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1517.66 1222.88 8-2-0 4-2-0
1346.34 1234.66 7-3-0 5-1-0
1152.04 1262.22 3-7-0 2-4-0
1275.38 1377.40 3-7-0 1-5-0

PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1338.86 1230.74 7-3-0 4-2-0
1291.28 1303.92 4-6-0 4-2-0
1394.84 1262.10 4-6-0 3-3-0
1246.82 1325.28 4-6-0 1-5-0

PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1349.46 1344.18 6-4-0 4-2-0
1261.22 1243.72 7-3-0 4-2-0
1149.52 1186.46 5-5-0 2-4-0
1179.12 1275.64 3-7-0 2-4-0

PF PA CONF  DIVISION
1273.08 1177.24 8-2-0 6-0-0
1348.20 1194.38 7-3-0 4-2-0
1086.04 1342.52 3-7-0 1-5-0
1246.88 1473.40 1-9-0 1-5-0

NFC Conference

1827.00
1701.32
1660.78
1619.32
1604.48
1594.02
1532.42
1408.08

AFC Conference

1676.80
1655.62
1532.16
1503.90
1501.36
1481.68
1417.26
1395.98

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 4
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 7
Lost 2



